

Tariffs long stay renting AUG 2020

RENT TARIFFS DETACHED SCANDINAVIC CHALETS

Type 1	2-4 persons (max. 3 adults)	€	805,--	per month
Type 2	5 persons (max. 3 adults)	€	895,---	per month

Price includes water and electricity (use up 600Kwh per month) and free use of WIFI (fiberglass) from 01-01-20. The chalets maximum of 2 pets are allowed.

RENT TARIFFS EXCLUSIVE PARK HOMES & LAKESIDE HOMES

(fireplace, bath and shower, dishwasher and microwave, flat screen TV, DVD and hi-fi set, spacious garden and terrace).

Type 3	4 persons Park Home (max. 3 adults)	€	955,--	per month
Type 4	6 persons Park Home (max. 3 adults)	€	1005,--	per month
Type 5	4 persons Lakeside Home (max. 3 adults)	€	1005,--	per month
Type 6	6 persons Lakeside Home (max. 3 adults)	€	1.060,--	per month

Prices includes free use of WIFI (fiberglass) from 01-01-20 but do not include electric, water and gas consumption. In the Park Homes is allowed a maximum of one dog. But no cats are allowed. The Lakeside Homes are pet free.

Additional costs

✓	Bed sheets incl. duvets and pillows (not required)	€	9,00	p.p.p.w.
✓	End cleaning	€	77,50	per chalet
	End cleaning	€	97,50	per park and lake house
	Extra cleaning for pets	€	25,--	per chalet and park house
✓	Interim clean-up (if desired)	€	47,50	per chalet
		€	57,50	per park and lake house
✓	Recreation fees (to pay if you are not a citizen of the City of Venray registered)	€	1,50	p.p.p.n.
✓	Advance Electricity	€	150,--	per bungalow
✓	Deposit long term rent	€	250,--	per bungalow
✓	Extra deposit long term rent for pets	€	250,--	per bungalow
✓	Pets (not allowed in the lake houses)	€	35,--	p.p.p.m.

Rates are valid for a minimum stay of 2 months and a maximum of 6 months. For rents during high season (July 3, 2020 to August 28, 2020) we use different rates, are limited and only possible in consultation. Bungalow numbers are always subject to change.

To ratify the final booking is € 250, - to be paid in advance.

The first invoice contains in addition to the rental fee of the first month also end cleaning, advance electricity and deposits. The terms of payment for the first invoice are: within 14 days after receiving 50 % of the total amount. The last 50 % 6 weeks before arrival. If the arrival is within 6 weeks after sending the invoice, the invoice must be paid fully and immediately. The following invoices are sent monthly and must be paid before the start of the rental period. Invoices will be sent by email every month or laid out for you on the reception in your post-box. Energy costs are billed monthly.

At least once every two weeks, the bungalow required to be cleaned. If required we can provide this for you. We will charge € 47,50 per interim clean-up - (chalets) or € 57,50 (park and lake houses) charged.